 STRESS-LESS' DRESSAGE
	TIME
	TEST
	RIDER
	HORSE
	Total
	Col
	INT A
	INT C
	P12
	P18
	N28
	        PYO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	%
	Pl
	%
	Pl
	%
	Pl
	%
	Pl
	%
	Pl
	

	10.30
	P12
	GEORGIA BEAUMONT
	CALLAHAN
	RT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.37
	P18
	GEORGIA BEAUMONT
	CALLAHAN
	174.5
	67
	
	
	
	
	
	
	67.12
	3rd 
	
	
	

	10.44
	INT A
	NICKY BELL
	BALLYBRIT HAWK
	148
	66
	64.35
	3rd 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.51
	INT A
	EMILY GOLDTHORPE
	MOUNT FALCON TOM TOM
	147.5
	65
	64.13
	4th 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.58
	INT A
	LAURA MORRIS 
	THE HONORABLE DR
	152
	66
	66.09
	2nd 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.05
	INT C
	EMILY GOLDTHORPE
	MOUNT FALCON TOM TOM
	149
	64
	
	
	64.78
	4th 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.12
	INT C
	LAURA MORRIS
	THE HONORABLE DR
	152
	66
	
	
	66.09
	3rd 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.19
	P12
	GEORGIA BUNTING
	MUSIC
	178
	66
	
	
	
	
	65.93
	2nd 
	
	
	
	
	

	11.26
	P12
	MARK POSKITT
	BORIS
	177.5
	67
	
	
	
	
	65.74
	3rd 
	
	
	
	
	

	11.33
	N28
	GEORGIA BUNTING
	MUSIC
	154
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	64.17
	3rd 
	

	11.40
	P18
	MARK POSKITT
	BORIS
	169
	65
	
	
	
	
	
	
	65.00
	4th 
	
	
	

	11.47
	INT C
	ANNE CHAMBERS
	ASTORMISCOMIN
	155
	68
	
	
	67.39
	2nd 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.54
	N28
	RUBY STEVENS
	OKI DOKI
	163
	54
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	67.92
	2nd 
	

	12.01
	P18
	TRISH HATTERSLEY
	DOMINIC
	182
	69
	
	
	
	
	
	
	70.00
	2nd 
	
	
	

	12.08
	INT A
	PHILLIPA GRANTHAM
	DONALD
	WD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.15
	N27
	ABBIE LEESON
	JOEY
	WD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.22
	E44
	REBECCA BOOTH
	CHESTER
	225.5
	57
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	70.47

	12.29
	N28
	ELLY WARD
	FOXISLE BRANDY
	WD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.36
	N28
	TRISH HATTERSLEY
	DOMINIC
	170
	56
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	70.83
	1st 
	

	12.43
	INTA
	JOANNE PARKES
	INFIELD GYPSY LEGEND
	147
	65
	63.91
	5th 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.50
	P18
	ABIGAIL LAMBERT
	FOREST
	184.5
	72
	
	
	
	
	
	
	70.96
	1st 
	
	
	

	13.30
	N27
	ABBIE LEESON
	RIGO
	WD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.37
	E44
	SALLY ARBLASTER
	DALI B 
	171
	55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	68.40

	13.44
	INT A
	RUTH DICKENS
	HOMER
	160.5
	70
	69.78
	1st 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.51
	INT C
	ALLISON LONGTHORP
	MOLLY
	159.5
	70
	
	
	69.35
	1st 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.58
	P12
	BETH DYSON
	JASPER
	173.5
	65
	
	
	
	
	64.26
	4th 
	
	
	
	
	

	14.12
	BE96
	HANNAH LOUGHER
	CORKY
	WD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.26
	P12
	BETH DYSON
	OLLIE
	180
	66
	
	
	
	
	66.67
	1st 
	
	
	
	
	



